Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 Booster Performance License for
4330
Series, FL-4330-BOOST-K9

22.11.2021 1 EA 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Subtotal 120,000.00 NIL NIL NIL
GST Total 0.00 

Grand Total of Purchase Order 120,000.00 

Amount in Words : INR ONE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND Only

Terms and Conditions
Payterm - 30 days
IGST exempted against LUT

Other Instructions
License should deliver/activated in 3 days

Other Terms and Conditions:
In case there is no contractual agreement or terms and conditions agreed between the parties in relation to the subject matter of this Purchase Order (the "PO"), the terms and conditions